
SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN!

Thursday, Dec 4, 5:30-7:30pm
220 E. Division St. C

Event by The Kelley Group

Saturday, Dec 6, 9-11am
Tom’s Hometown Bakery

476 E Division St

Saturday, Dec 6, 11am-2pm
Creekside Kids Boutique

201 E Division St

Tuesday, Dec 9, 5-7pm
Santa in Sparta Chamber plus 

Classic Rudolph Characters

Thursday, Dec 11, 3:30-5:30pm
Scarffe Chiropractic

450 S State St #A

Friday, Dec 12, 5-7pm
Creekside Kids Boutique

201 E Division St

Saturday, Dec 13, 10am-Noon
Sparta Library

Tuesday, Dec 16, 5-7pm
Sparta Chamber

Holiday Wagon Ride

Thursday, Dec 18, 5-7pm
Sparta Chamber

Pets Welcome

Friday, Dec 19, 5-8pm
Santa at 156 E. Division

Event by Properties by Priscilla
Frozen Characters at Chamber 

Holiday Wagon Ride

Saturday, Dec 20, 11am-1pm
Sparta Chamber

Holiday Wagon Ride

Monday, Dec 22, 5-7pm
Sparta Chamber

Holiday Wagon Ride

Sparta Chamber, 194 E. Division
Schedule Subject to Change.

Check spartachamber.com for the most updated schedule


